
Week Date Day
Lunchtime Subject Revision Sessions After School Subject Revision Sessions Nightclub 3:30-

5:00pm Exams am Exams pm Other

24/02/2025 Monday
✓

25/02/2025 Tuesday
✓

26/02/2025 Wednesday
✓

27/02/2025 Thursday
✓

28/02/2025 Friday

03/03/2025 Monday
✓

04/03/2025 Tuesday French/Spanish 1.20 Rm 18-21 ✓

05/03/2025 Wednesday
✓

06/03/2025 Thursday
✓

07/03/2025 Friday

10/03/2025 Monday
✓

11/03/2025 Tuesday French/Spanish 1.20 Rm 18-21 ✓

12/03/2025 Wednesday Geography  3:30-4:00   Rm157 ✓

13/03/2025 Thursday
✓

14/03/2025 Friday

17/03/2025 Monday
✓ 5-A-Day Initiative

18/03/2025 Tuesday French/Spanish 1.20 Rm 18-21 ✓

19/03/2025 Wednesday Geography  3:30-4:00   Rm157 Hosp. & Cat. 4.00 - 4.30 Rm 196 ✓

20/03/2025 Thursday Geography  3:30-4:00   Rm150 ✓

21/03/2025 Friday

24/03/2025 Monday
✓

25/03/2025 Tuesday French/Spanish 1.20 Rm 18-21 ✓

26/03/2025 Wednesday Geography  3:30-4:00   Rm157 Hosp. & Cat. 4.00 - 4.30 Rm 196 ✓

27/03/2025 Thursday Geography  3:30-4:00   Rm150 ✓

28/03/2025 Friday

31/03/2025 Monday ✓

01/04/2025 Tuesday French/Spanish 1.20 Rm 18-21 ✓

02/04/2025 Wednesday Geography  3:30-4:00   Rm157 Hosp. & Cat. 4.00 - 4.30 Rm 196 ✓

03/04/2025 Thursday Geography  3:30-4:00   Rm150 ✓

04/04/2025 Friday

07/04/2025 Monday

08/04/2025 Tuesday

09/04/2025 Wednesday

10/04/2025 Thursday

11/04/2025 Friday

14/04/2025 Monday

15/04/2025 Tuesday

16/04/2025 Wednesday

17/04/2025 Thursday

18/04/2025 Friday

21/04/2025 Monday

22/04/2025 Tuesday

23/04/2025 Wednesday Geography  3:30-4:00   Rm157 Hosp. & Cat. 4.00 - 4.30 Rm 196 ✓ MFL Orals MFL Orals 5-A-Day Initiative
24/04/2025 Thursday Geography  3:30-4:00   Rm150 ✓ MFL Orals MFL Orals
25/04/2025 Friday MFL Orals MFL Orals
28/04/2025 Monday

✓ MFL Orals MFL Orals
29/04/2025 Tuesday

French/Spanish 1.20 Rm 18-21 ✓

30/04/2025 Wednesday Geography  3:30-4:00   Rm157 Hosp. & Cat. 4.00 - 4.30 Rm 196 ✓ MFL Orals MFL Orals
01/05/2025 Thursday Geography  3:30-4:00   Rm150 ✓ MFL Orals MFL Orals

B
Staff Training Day

A

GCSE PE Moderation
MFL Orals

Ea
st

er

Easter School
Easter School
Easter School
Easter School

B

A
Creative Textiles 11B & Fine Art 11A
Creative Textiles 11B & Fine Art 11A

Creative Textiles 11D, Fine Art 11C1 and 11C2, BTEC Art
Creative Textiles 11D, Fine Art 11C1 and 11C2, BTEC Art

A

February Half Term

B Core Mocks

A

B



02/05/2025 Friday

MFL Orals 
11C Dance Assessment (Lesson 1)

MFL Orals 
11A Dance Assessment (Lesson 5) Year 11 Photo

05/05/2025 Monday

06/05/2025 Tuesday French/Spanish 1.20 Rm 18-21 ✓ MFL Orals MFL Orals
07/05/2025 Wednesday Geography  3:30-4:00   Rm157 Hosp. & Cat. 4.00 - 4.30 Rm 196 ✓ MFL Orals MFL Orals
08/05/2025 Thursday Geography  3:30-4:00   Rm150 ✓

09/05/2025 Friday Business
12/05/2025 Monday

✓

English Literature (Paper 1) Computer Science
Chinese (Cantonese)Listening & Reading

13/05/2025 Tuesday

✓
RPE (Year 10)

Biology (Paper 1)
Combined Biology (Paper1)

14/05/2025 Wednesday
✓ Geography

15/05/2025 Thursday ✓ Mathematics (Paper 1)
16/05/2025 Friday History (Paper 1) Business
19/05/2025 Monday

✓

Chemistry (Paper 1)
Combined Chemistry (Paper 1)

PE
Chinese (Cantonese) Writing

20/05/2025 Tuesday ✓ English Literature (Paper 2) Computer Science
21/05/2025 Wednesday ✓ French (Listening & Reading) RPE (Year 10)
22/05/2025 Thursday

✓

Physics (Paper 1)
Combined Physics (Paper 1)

23/05/2025 Friday English Language (Paper 1) Leavers Assembly

02/06/2025 Monday Astronomy
03/06/2025 Tuesday Polish (Listening & Reading)
04/06/2025 Wednesday Mathematics (Paper 2)
05/06/2025 Thursday History (Paper 2)

Health and Social Care
French (Writing)

06/06/2025 Friday English Language (Paper 2)
Contingency Day

Geography
Contingency Day

09/06/2025 Monday Biology (Paper 2)
Combined Biology (Paper 2)

PE

10/06/2025 Tuesday Spanish (Listening & Reading) History (Paper 3)
11/06/2025 Wednesday Mathematics (Paper 3)
12/06/2025 Thursday

Geography
Astronomy

Hospitality & Catering
Further Mathematics (Paper 1)

13/06/2025 Friday Chemistry (Paper 2)
Combined Chemistry (Paper 2)

Polish (Writing)

16/06/2025 Monday Physics (Paper 2)
Combined Physics (Paper 2)

Music

17/06/2025 Tuesday Spanish (Writing)
18/06/2025 Wednesday D&T Further Mathematics (Paper 2)
19/06/2025 Thursday

20/06/2025 Friday

23/06/2025 Monday

24/06/2025 Tuesday

25/06/2025 Wednesday

26/06/2025 Thursday

27/06/2025 Friday

30/06/2025 Monday

01/07/2025 Tuesday

02/07/2025 Wednesday

03/07/2025 Thursday Year 11 Prom
A

A

Live GCSE 
Exams

Year 11 students only in school for exam
s, com

pulsory 
M

asterclasses or if they w
ish to attend a clinic

B

A

B Contingency Day - Students MUST be availble on this date for exams where dates 
have changes due to a local or national emergency

B
Bank Holiday

Live GCSE 
Exams

A

B

May Half Term

A



04/07/2025 Friday

07/07/2025 Monday

08/07/2025 Tuesday

09/07/2025 Wednesday 6th Form Induction
10/07/2025 Thursday 6th Form Induction
11/07/2025 Friday

14/07/2025 Monday

15/07/2025 Tuesday

16/07/2025 Wednesday

17/07/2025 Thursday

18/07/2025 Friday

21/07/2025 Monday

22/07/2025 Tuesday

A

B

A

B


